Power Surcharge

June 25 Rates

Pure CO:> Products

Product Code

14345
14356
14360
14362
14752
14753
25932
25939
26021
42404
58132
58133
181607
181855
181857

Product
Industrial grade cylinder
Industrial grade cylinder
Industrial grade cylinder
Industrial grade cylinder

Topgas® cylinder
Topgas® cylinder
Ultra-Pure grade 5.5 cylinder
Premier grade 4.5 cylinder
Premier grade 4.5 cylinder
Freshline® Pack
Freshline® cylinder
Freshline® cylinder
Premier grade 4.5 cylinder
Industrial grade Pack
Freshline® Pack

Looking for further information?

You can take a look at our website, or alternatively

contact us directly on 1800 995 029

Cylinder Size

X10S
X30S
X47S
X47S
X10S
X30S
X47S
X47S
X47S

12 x 47S

X47S
X47S
X10S

12 x 47S
12 x 47S

Surcharge

€1.81
€5.43
€8.55
€8.55
€1.81
€5.66
€8.90
€8.55
€8.55

€102.57

€8.55
€8.55
€1.89

€102.57
€102.57
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