## Power Surcharge June 25 Rates



## **Pure CO<sub>2</sub> Products**

1 41 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41			
Product Code	Product	Cylinder Size	Surcharge
14345	Industrial grade cylinder	X10S	€1.81
14356	Industrial grade cylinder	X30S	€5.43
14360	Industrial grade cylinder	X47S	€8.55
14362	Industrial grade cylinder	X47S	€8.55
14752	Topgas® cylinder	X10S	€1.81
14753	Topgas® cylinder	X30S	€5.66
25932	Ultra-Pure grade 5.5 cylinder	X47S	€8.90
25939	Premier grade 4.5 cylinder	X47S	€8.55
26021	Premier grade 4.5 cylinder	X47S	€8.55
42404	Freshline® Pack	12 x 47S	€102.57
58132	Freshline® cylinder	X47S	€8.55
58133	Freshline® cylinder	X47S	€8.55
181607	Premier grade 4.5 cylinder	X10S	€1.89
181855	Industrial grade Pack	12 x 47S	€102.57
181857	Freshline® Pack	12 x 47S	€102.57

Looking for further information? You can take a look at our website, or alternatively contact us directly on 1800 995 029

